Series Operation Pb-A[1] (Capacity)Ni-Cd[2] (Capacity) Emergency Heads Lamps Options
LSMCD-U 6 (6V) 36 (6V, 12V) 42 (6V, 12V) 4LR (quad PAR36) See lamps AT (autotest)
12 (12V) 60 (6V, 12V) 54 (6V) 3LR (triple PAR36) selection on NC[3] (nickel-cadmium battery)
72 (6V) 90 (6V, 12V) 2LR (double PAR36) next page TD[4] (time delay- specify 5, 10, 20 mins)
100 (6V) 130 (12V) 1LR (single PAR36) TP (tamper proof screws)
120 (6V, 12V) 0 (no heads) AM (ammeter)
140 (12V) VM (voltmeter)
FAI[5] (fire alarm interface)

DESCRIPTION: 12V, 72W, two Par36 heads, 2x8W halogen lamps, wireguard.
Ordering Logic
2023.03
Office: 267-982-2661
www.lsl247.com @2023 LSL 24/7. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
6V 12V
Composite Tungsten 9W 9, 18W
Sealed Beam LED (LEDSB) N/A 6W
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
LSMCD-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
LSMCD-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
LSMCD-6-54 6 54 40 27 20
LSMCD-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
LSMCD-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
LSMCD-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
LSMCD-6-100 6 100 75 50 25
LSMCD-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
LSMCD-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
LSMCD-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
LSMCD-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
LSMCD-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
LSMCD-12-120 12 120 90 60 45
LSMCD-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
LSMCD-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
Mechanical Specifications:
The LSMCD UNIT housing is constructed from durable, corrosion
resistant fiberglass. The housing is fully gasketed for harsh and
hazardous locations. The front access panel/door is hinged for